Riassunto contrattazioni mercato dei fiori di Sanremo

Periodo di rilevamento da

Prodotto

AGERATO PRIMA Stelo

AGERATO Seconda Stelo

AGRIFOGLIO PRIMA Peso
AGRIFOGLIO VARIEGATO Prima Peso
ANEMONE IBRIDO EXTRA Stelo
ANEMONE IBRIDO PRIMA Stelo
ANEMONE IBRIDO SECONDA Stelo
ASPARAGUS MYRIOCLADUS 30cm Stelo
ASPARAGUS MYRIOCLADUS 40 cm Stelo
ASPARAGUS MYRIOCLADUS 50cm Stelo
ASPARAGUS MYRIOCLADUS 60 cm Stelo
AUCUBA PRIMA Peso

CALENDULA Extra Stelo

CALENDULA PRIMA Stelo
CALENDULA Seconda Stelo

CALLA BIANCA EXTRA Stelo

CALLA BIANCA PRIMA Stelo

CALLA BIANCA  Seconda Stelo

CAVOLO ORNAMENTALE Prima Stelo
ELICRISO Prima Stelo

EUCALYPTUS BABY BLUE PRIMA Peso
EUCALYPTUS BACCHE Prima Peso
EUCALYPTUS CINEREA PRIMA Peso

EUCALYPTUS CINEREA (autunno) Prima Peso

EUCALYPTUS GUNNII PRIMA Peso

venerdi 1 dicembre 2023

P. minimo P. massimo

€0,20
€0,15
€5,00
€6,00
€0,38
€0,22
€0,16
€0,15
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€5,00
€0,25
€0,20
€0,15
€0,80
€0,50
€0,30
€0,50
€0,30
€ 8,00
€ 8,00
€6,82

€ 10,00

€12,00

a

domenica 31 dicembre 2023

€0,20
€0,15
€5,00
€ 6,00
€ 0,68
€0,36
€0,25
€0,15
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€5,00
€0,25
€0,23
€0,15
€0,80
€0,50
€0,30
€0,50
€0,30
€ 8,00
€ 8,00
€794

€ 10,00

€12,00

P. medio

€0,20
€0,15
€5,00
€ 6,00
€0,53
€0,29
€0,20
€0,15
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€5,00
€0,25
€0,21
€0,15
€0,80
€0,50
€0,30
€0,50
€0,30
€ 8,00
€ 8,00
€738

€ 10,00

€12,00



EUCALYPTUS PARVIFOLIA PRIMA Peso

EUCALYPTUS POPOLUS GRANITO Prima
Peso

EUCALYPTUS POPULUS PRIMA Peso
EUCALYPTUS STUARTIANA PRIMA Peso

EUCALYPTUS STUARTIANA (autunno) Prima
Peso

GAROFANO CINESINO  Extra Stelo
GAROFANO CINESINO PRIMA Stelo
GAROFANO CINESINO  Seconda Stelo
GAROFANO MEDITERRANEO  Extra Stelo
GINESTRA COLORATA PRIMA Peso
GINESTRA COLORATA SECONDA Peso
GIRASOLE EXTRA Stelo

GIRASOLE PRIMA Stelo

GIRASOLE SECONDA Stelo
GOMFORICARPUS (Asclepias) Prima mazzo
GREVILLEA NATURALE PRIMA Peso
MAGNOLIA Prima Peso

MARGHERITA STRADINA PRIMA Stelo
MARGHERITA STRADINA  Seconda Stelo
MIMOSA BALEYANA VERDE Peso
MIMOSA CHIARO DILUNA PRIMA Peso
MIMOSA DENNIS BOODEY Prima Peso
MIMOSA FLORIBUNDA PRIMA Peso
PAPAVERO Extra Stelo

PAPAVERO PRIMA Stelo

PAPAVERO SUPER Stelo

PEPERETTA PAPRIKA Prima Peso
PITTOSPORO VAR. S. QUEEN PRIMA Peso

RANUNCOLO ASIATICO Extra Stelo

€443

€ 8,00

€5,00
€6,00

€12,48

€0,25
€0,18
€0,12
€0,22
€10,65
€5,00
€0,63
€0,34
€021
€4,00
€ 8,00
€ 4,00
€0,24
€0,11
€7,90
€ 6,60
€ 8,00
€ 10,00
€ 0,44
€0,27
€0,60
€5,00
€ 10,00

€0,34

€443

€ 10,00

€5,00
€6,33

€13,59

€0,25
€0,19
€0,15
€0,26
€11,25
€5,00
€ 0,66
€0,37
€0,23
€5,00
€38,00
€4,00
€0,24
€0,15
€7,90
€780
€38,00
€10,00
€0,46
€0,28
€0,60
€5,00
€10,00

€ 0,65

€443

€9,00

€5,00
€6,17

€ 13,03

€0,25
€0,19
€0,13
€0,24
€10,95
€5,00
€ 0,65
€0,35
€0,22
€4,50
€ 8,00
€4,00
€0,24
€0,13
€790
€720
€ 8,00
€10,00
€0,45
€0,28
€ 0,60
€5,00
€10,00

€0,50



RANUNCOLO ASIATICO PRIMA Stelo
RANUNCOLO ASIATICO Seconda Stelo
RANUNCOLO CLONE  Extra Stelo
RANUNCOLO CLONE  Prima Stelo
RANUNCOLO CLONE  Seconda Stelo
ROSA - AMBIANCE 40 cm Stelo
ROSA - AMBIANCE 50 cm Stelo
ROSA - AMBIANCE 60 cm Stelo
ROSA - ANNA 40cm Stelo

ROSA - ANNA 50cm Stelo

ROSA - ANNA 60cm Stelo

ROSA - MERCEDES 40 cm Stelo
ROSA - MERCEDES 50 cm Stelo
ROSA - MERCEDES 60 cm Stelo
ROSA - SUSAN 30 cm Stelo

ROSA - SUSAN 40 cm Stelo

ROSA - SUSAN 50 cm Stelo

ROSA -TALEA 50cm Stelo

ROSA -TALEA 60 cm Stelo
ROSMARINO Prima Peso

RUSCUS PRIMA Peso

RUSCUS GARDEN Prima Peso
STRELITZIA EXTRA Stelo
STRELITZIA PRIMA Stelo
STRELITZIA SECONDA Stelo

VIBURNO MACROPHYLLA FIORITO Prima
Peso

€0,24
€0,13
€0,98
€ 0,60
€0,41
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,34
€0,50
€0,60
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€0,24
€0,40
€0,50
€0,40
€0,50
€4,00
€13,53
€ 8,00
€0,97
€0,70
€0,47

€4,15

€0,40
€0,25
€1,59
€1,15
€0,75
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,38
€0,50
€0,60
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€0,30
€0,40
€0,50
€0,50
€0,60
€4,00
€15,00
€38,18
€1,12
€0,96
€0,73

€5,00

€0,32
€0,19
€1,29
€0,88
€0,58
€0,20
€0,30
€ 0,40
€0,36
€0,50
€ 0,60
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€0,27
€ 0,40
€0,50
€0,45
€0,55
€4,00
€ 14,27
€ 8,09
€1,04
€0,83
€ 0,60

€4,57






